Position

Chief Information Officer

Assistant Information
Technology Director-
Application Services

Network Support Analyst IV

Applications Development

Analyst IV

Database Administrator I

Information Systems Analyst IV

Database Administrator Il

Applications Development

Analyst IV

Information Systems Analyst IlI

Network Support Analyst Il

Information Systems Analyst IlI

Information Systems Analyst Il

Other Positions Held City

Burbank

Burbank

Burbank

Burbank

Burbank

Burbank

Burbank

Burbank

Burbank

Burbank

Burbank

Burbank

Department

Information
Technology
Department

Information
Technology
Department

Information
Technology
Department

Information
Technology
Department

Information
Technology
Department

Information
Technology
Department

Information
Technology
Department

Information
Technology
Department

Information
Technology
Department

Information
Technology
Department

Information
Technology
Department

Information
Technology
Department

Total Wages

$229,186

$191,655

$154,539

$145,893

$145,332

$134,998

$133,330

$118,808

$113,518

$113,101

$110,708

$104,434

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$34,544

$18,728

$34,228

$16,278

$29,577

$29,720

$33,741

$21,526

$32,137

$30,920

$27,307

$11,781



Network Support Analyst Il

Administrative Analyst ||

Network Support Analyst IlI

Senior Administrative Analyst

Network Support Analyst IlI

Information Systems Analyst Il

Technical Support Analyst IlI

Assistant Chief Information

Officer

Assistant Chief Information
Officer

Network Support Analyst |

Network Support Analyst |

Information Systems Analyst |

Assistant Information
Technology Director-
Operations

Burbank

Burbank

Burbank

Burbank

Burbank

Burbank

Burbank

Burbank

Burbank

Burbank

Burbank

Burbank

Burbank

Information
Technology
Department

Information
Technology
Department

Information
Technology
Department

Information
Technology
Department

Information
Technology
Department

Information
Technology
Department

Information
Technology
Department

Information
Technology
Department

Information
Technology
Department

Information
Technology
Department

Information
Technology
Department

Information
Technology
Department

Information
Technology
Department

$99,096

$97,918

$97,535

$96,338

$91,951

$91,751

$87,493

$86,983

$73,450

$70,103

$63,464

$62,194

$60,438

$30,033

$10,861

$17,769

$29,936

$17,947

$28,889

$18,012

$13,120

$9,183

$14,997

$22,163

$14,941

$8,169



Technical Support Analyst |

Information Security Analyst

Assistant Information
Technology Director-
Application Services

Applications Development
Analyst IV

Technical Support Analyst |

Work Trainee |

Burbank

Burbank

Burbank

Burbank

Burbank

Burbank

Information
Technology
Department

Information
Technology
Department

Information
Technology
Department

Information
Technology
Department

Information
Technology
Department

Information
Technology
Department

$58,246

$39,567

$28,869

$22,517

$10,200

$6,740

$12,190

$10,331

$2,533

$1,355

$2,982

$0



