Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Chief Information Officer		Burbank	Information Technology Department	\$229,186	\$34,544
Assistant Information Technology Director- Application Services		Burbank	Information Technology Department	\$191,655	\$18,728
Network Support Analyst IV		Burbank	Information Technology Department	\$154,539	\$34,228
Applications Development Analyst IV		Burbank	Information Technology Department	\$145,893	\$16,278
Database Administrator II		Burbank	Information Technology Department	\$145,332	\$29,577
Information Systems Analyst IV		Burbank	Information Technology Department	\$134,998	\$29,720
Database Administrator II		Burbank	Information Technology Department	\$133,330	\$33,741
Applications Development Analyst IV		Burbank	Information Technology Department	\$118,808	\$21,526
Information Systems Analyst III		Burbank	Information Technology Department	\$113,518	\$32,137
Network Support Analyst III		Burbank	Information Technology Department	\$113,101	\$30,920
Information Systems Analyst III		Burbank	Information Technology Department	\$110,708	\$27,307
Information Systems Analyst II		Burbank	Information Technology Department	\$104,434	\$11,781

Network Support Analyst III	Burbank	Information Technology Department	\$99,096	\$30,033
Administrative Analyst II	Burbank	Information Technology Department	\$97,918	\$10,861
Network Support Analyst III	Burbank	Information Technology Department	\$97,535	\$17,769
Senior Administrative Analyst	Burbank	Information Technology Department	\$96,338	\$29,936
Network Support Analyst III	Burbank	Information Technology Department	\$91,951	\$17,947
Information Systems Analyst II	Burbank	Information Technology Department	\$91,751	\$28,889
Technical Support Analyst III	Burbank	Information Technology Department	\$87,493	\$18,012
Assistant Chief Information Officer	Burbank	Information Technology Department	\$86,983	\$13,120
Assistant Chief Information Officer	Burbank	Information Technology Department	\$73,450	\$9,183
Network Support Analyst I	Burbank	Information Technology Department	\$70,103	\$14,997
Network Support Analyst I	Burbank	Information Technology Department	\$63,464	\$22,163
Information Systems Analyst I	Burbank	Information Technology Department	\$62,194	\$14,941
Assistant Information Technology Director- Operations	Burbank	Information Technology Department	\$60,438	\$8,169

Technical Support Analyst I	Burbank	Information Technology Department	\$58,246	\$12,190
Information Security Analyst	Burbank	Information Technology Department	\$39,567	\$10,331
Assistant Information Technology Director- Application Services	Burbank	Information Technology Department	\$28,869	\$2,533
Applications Development Analyst IV	Burbank	Information Technology Department	\$22,517	\$1,355
Technical Support Analyst I	Burbank	Information Technology Department	\$10,200	\$2,982
Work Trainee I	Burbank	Information Technology Department	\$6,740	\$0